

Prog.	Description	Quantity
1	120029800 Chas. 5250/52500 Traz./sp.alo	324
2	Chassis 430000 110273137 Traz. Red - R.3005	284
3	110270437 Chs. 4750/47500 Traz. Red R.3005	9
4	110271123 Chs. Anthracite 4720 boost	10
5	110271137 Chs. 4720 Red boost R.3005	15
6	110271337 Chs. 4720 Traz. Red R.3005	6
7	110271537 Chs. 5420 Traz. Red R3005	10
8	110271037 Chs. 4120 Red boost R.3005	11
9	110271437 Chs. 5420 Red boost R.3005	25
10	120029810 Chs. 525 Black R.9005	26
11	200013600 Wheel 200 Tas. Tr. X Cus.	10
12	200262800 Wheel 200 Tr.x High Wheels	20
13	200244300 200 Wheel Tr Mez Cer X Cus Ura	20
14	200092200 Wheel 180 Tas X Cus.	3
15	170265210 insert Rigid Semicesto Along	10
16	140040700 Conv. Inf. Vent. Pic.	10
17	180040610 Sac. Canvas 470. Black	10
18	180269410 Sac. Long Canvas X Semicesto New	10
19	230283800 Tr cable. L. 1030 C / reg. Acchi And Ele.	40
20	250020500 Cable Accelerator 1200	10
21	230246000 Tr cable. X Traz. Ant. X 5200	50
22	070035400 Fas. Streep Black (1021ama) 9mm	2630
23	070188110 Cable Retainer Clip Stop D22 503 145	1155
24	290018701 9010572/5109 TCTC Screw M6x50	3415
25	290117201 90892078 Nut M5 Aut.basso	60
26	320101501 Spring Def. Sx 525	38
27	320101601 Spring Def.dx 525	240
28	290067301 90105089 (15257) Screw You M8x45	2750
29	320006101 Spring Lever Alz. Cen. 475/540	1400
30	290039801 90100062 Screw You M8x110 8.8	842
31	290120801 90105128 Screw Yourself / fr M8x65	72
32	270219200 90710135 Tree To Knives Sca530	10
33	270227000 90710146 Tree To Knives Sca460	7
34	290012801 Screw M6x45 TCTC U7687	500
35	290283701 Screw M6x25 TCTC Din7985	1770
36	290283901 Screw-Aut.6,6x27 m6x23 (zt11f006050)	635
37	290171301 92005020 Screw Yourself / fr M8x40	850
38	290056100 90105097 Black Rivet 4,0x12mm	2390
39	290028501 90892058 Rit.a Bot.d.6x (200036)	4850
40	360298200 Compass Tree Mot. El 1800w 2012	205
41	290066701 90105059 (15210) Screw You M8x16	2650

The Quantity shown may be subject to change

In case of insurgency of any controversy related to the translation of present document, the Italian version has official value.

Prog.	Description	Quantity
42	290266700 Ling.disco 4,76x6,5x16 Alb. Diam. 25	5920
43	290025600 Screw 4x25 Stop TCTC.	75350
44	310151000 90805065 Cin. Tr. Z10x27 470 Alu.	160
45	290016701 Aut. Te C / C.15 6x22 rond Hilo Rond.15 ch.10 Triv. Zinc. White	8050
46	230301900 Tr cable. L1030 C / reg.ele.x BICIDI	300
47	070053400 (12207) Fass. Str.n.1028 (loves)	270
48	290009601 90800004 Ttbq Screw M8x50	875
49	320174201 90803130 Spring Tense belt 57 Msy	2910
50	070201010 90892880 Carter Cop. Ass.	195
51	290027703 90805123/92170 Screw Unf 3 / 8a X2a € ?? € ?? 3 / 4-8G	3475
52	280269601 Ron. Bloc. Tem Lama. Thickness 4mm	646
53	070291200 Clipper For Electric Cables	1408
54	070049000 110601/7 Cable clip collar Int.	1700
55	290030001 90805113 90105093 Tem screw 8x130 8.8	192
56	290078001 Rond. DSP 525 22x10.5x6	3620
57	290029401 90805121 Screw You M8x100 8.8	540
58	290173901 90105096 Rivet D6x15	500
59	290222301 9010508/5 140vite TCTS M6x40 U7589	2797
60	290019301 90107007 Ron. Piana 9x24x2 Uni6593	640
61	290067501 90892057 Screw You M8x60 Com. Threaded	600
62	290113000 Clip Gas Spr.cl. (213 146)	3400
63	290178601 90105047 V. Tek 4,8x19 Black	12000
64	280034501 Screw Aut. TCTC 4.8x16	6790
65	290029501 Screw You Aut. M6x15 Alu Ns5762 ZNC	1750
66	290113100 Screw Fiss. Clip (094694)	3790
67	290009401 98807502 Washer B10 Uni 6592	3230
68	290010303 Screw Aut. TCTC 4.2 * 19	320
69	290052701 90105515 Nut M6x6 Nor.	700
70	290178601 90105047 V. Autofora Te 4,8x19 Black	1000
71	070096510 Pom. Com. Acc. New	70
72	070120710 Cap For Wheel Alu. 250/180	160
73	070065510 (13317) Pass Traz. On Chassis	2300
74	050016400 Grommet Prol. D. 28	1120
75	290015601 90803058 bar Threaded M8x80	380
76	290196500 97037061 Stick Mot. 4x4x18a	3500
77	310117000 90805067 Cin. Tr. Z10x32 540 3v / MULC.	27
78	0700085000 Bocc. MSM-1216-15 Ass.tr.fr.	1150
79	320106501 Ring For Perno Alt.	1870
80	320212410 Hook To Spring Sol. Dx	1730
81	240029910 Tir. Alz. 525 Black	76
82	240003210 Tir. Alz. 475 Black	216

The Quantity shown may be subject to change

In case of insurgency of any controversy related to the translation of present document, the Italian version has official value.

Prog.	Description	Quantity
83	240003110 Tir. Alz. 415 Black	106
84	070003510 Man. Sol. Black Echo	1735
85	070060410 Man. Sol. For Mega	240
86	360065701 (14020) Ron Bloc Lama Sagom.	1212
87	070286810 Connection	5020
88	360084401 Pin Sol. Ass. Post. With Schiacc.	527
89	270079200 (14005) Hub X Sc. K43-48 boost	12
90	290067003 (15229) Screw 3/8 Unf œx2â € â € ??	74
91	070007810 ins. Screws Man. El. 415/475	600
92	070007710 ceram. Is. Man. El. 415/475	1000
93	200054800 Wheel 150 Tas. Boc.	2
94	180040610 Sac. 470 Black Canvas	330
95	180237110 90804013 Canvas Bag 560000	40
96	180162300 Sac. Canvas Profess. St. "?? garden Fox"	38
97	180287000 Canvas Bag Sca 400s00 St.mega Blanc.	100
98	180225810 90710220 Sac. Canvas Sca 530s00 Black	100
99	530003100 Ass. Base + Mot. Ele. 1600 W Granja	144
100	Gri90895105 Lama Td 51ac	3450
101	270169710 1113007 Lama 32 Abs El Ep3	1200
102	270056610 Blade X Disk Blades	4140
103	270065910 (14031) Blade 437x50x40 430 Fran.	250
104	270066010 (14032) Blade 477x50x4 480 Fran.	280
105	270201410 90892887 Lama X 470000 Els. Tr.	520
106	270179610 021301/9 Lama X 430000/440000 Els.	160
107	270246310 Blade 460x58x4 480000lam	340
108	270181710 90800114 480000 Sc.sp. Lama X + tr.	780
109	270165510 041301/9 Lama X480000 Els Sp.	2870
110	270170710 121300/7 Lama 38 Abs El BTS Scop.	2300
111	270194110 M4331 Blade 560000 Monarch	140
112	270205310 90892938 Lama Bt S53	180
113	270252410 Blade 420x58x4 430 / 440000sc.	1200
114	Kap14036 Lama Del 375 Nt-na	5420
115	270046110 Blade 330x45x2 330 Black	1980
116	2702153310 Blade 450x58x4 4700000sc.	1180
117	270206810 90892303 Lama Mountfield	1290
118	270177810 90892939 Blade X-485000 Alu	430
119	270200810 90892774 Lama 37 Poly Ep3	270
120	270202710 90894525 470000 Sc.sp Lama X + tr	130
121	270267100 Hub L.485000 / 5200 Diameter 25mm.	960
122	360116501 Support Wheel MULC. Tr	337
123	360250201 Sup. Wheel Ant. Wheels High Sp.	1520

The Quantity shown may be subject to change

In case of insurgency of any controversy related to the translation of present document, the Italian version has official value.

Prog.	Description	Quantity
124	270011710 Lama 370x45x2,5 370 Black	1030
125	Grim2868 Lama Td38 Abs Blast	580
126	270158210 Lama 305x33 UI	65
127	Kap14051 Lama Del 425 Nt-na	390
128	360056510 Disco Razor Cut Black	850
129	270056700 Hub To Disk Blades "17 1180"	300
130	070287710 90710180 Ron. Iso. Sca L. 122,180,100th	5072
131	070228100 90710505 Tap. Chas. D5 (41000 Bulte)	3170
132	070228200 90710509 Tap. Chs. D10 (41100 Bulte)	1500
133	290075701 Screw You M6x60 8.8 Ripper	390
134	320176510 90892751 Spring deflector Sca	590
135	29221002 Screw 12x35	120
136	290084201 90100068 (18042) Ron. 12x36x3	3700
137	290165901 062300 Rom. M10N 10.5x24x4	1900
138	290253901 Screw M6x16 TCTC Uni 7687	1700
139	280174301 90892562 To Traz O wheel. V97	910
140	290174001 90315001 Nut Autob. M10	400
141	360220602 90200040 Dist. Pull. D19.1 X 23I30 Sca	416
142	290174001 90315010 Nut Aut. M10	1837
143	290048601 Screw You M10x45	275
144	360226101 90100191 Compass D19.5x23 L8 Sca	375
145	070287810 90710190 Rond. Iso. Sca Ele (ca8315a)	1837
146	070287810 90710190 Rond. Iso Sca Ele. (Ca8315a)	6544
147	290221703 90807512 Rond. Star Lock D12 Sca	900
148	360224400 90710176 Compass X Puleg. Sca Rotor	93
149	290220703 90105025 Screw Unf 5 / 16A € ?? X3 / 4â € ?? . 8g	700
150	290120201 90105027 Screw Yourself / fr M10x30 8.8	400
151	290079901 Screw Tem6x25 Uni 5739	810
152	360033801 Thickness X Crankshaft 10mm.	1300
153	290226201 90105511 Nut A.m12 Uni7474 / din 985	200
154	290225700 Plug Elastic Uni6874 6x50	370
155	290219303 90105120 Spring Cup 50x20,4x2 Sca	300
156	290218100 Anel. Arr. Radial 5x11x0,7	100
157	320182101 90803098 Spring Tensioner Alu Bts	1180
158	290074901 90100067 (15301) Washer D12	2397
159	290175501 insert Filet. Uni 9,201th M6 Ftt / c	770
160	360221600 90710064 Compass Reg Height Sca	614
161	280167301 100403/8 pin X Along Alz.bts	30
162	290175400 90895012 occup. B4 76x4,76x10 Form	150
163	290181501 90107003 Rond. M10 Dent.int.	150
164	320005901 Spring Def. left 415/475/540	3500

The Quantity shown may be subject to change

In case of insurgency of any controversy related to the translation of present document, the Italian version has official value.

Prog.	Description	Quantity
165	320006001. Spring Def. right 415/475/540	3500
166	160016200 Base Mot. Eletr.	208
167	250071800 Acc.plast. L.1240 Mm.	351
168	190182710 90804024 Frame basket 490000	1
169	180166810 071214/0 Sac. Canvas 53 BTS Alu Black	1
170	180182610 90804023 Sac. Canvas 490000	1
171	210234110 Handle Sup. Sc. 550/560 Alu Round	1
172	210060610 Man. Sup. Sc. Mon Tondo	1
173	200196900 90892980 Wheel 230 Mez.ce.t Exhausting	2
174	070166310 070624/1 Carter Cover Cin. 53bts Alu	1
175	310183900 90805066 Belt Gnt 850 Spzx x55 Mm	1
176	200070934 Cop. D. 134 Yellow Ral 1028	1
177	Gri90892701 Enjo DEFLECTEUR Td Alu V97	1
178	150189525 90892700g DEFL. Alu 53 V97grigio	1
179	360204410 080626 / No Ring Dist. Mot. Vern 55bts	1
180	220076310 Lever Tr. Sc. Lar. 490	1
181	070174510 90892854 Copr. Int. Bts Exhausting	2
182	360171201 070220/0 ceram. Closing Post. 53 BTS	1
183	200177634 Cop. For wheel 230 Yel. R. 1028 EMPTY.	1
184	360205110 070630/0 ceram. Copriass. Post. bTS 53	1
185	070204510 90892702 N DEFL support. 53 BTS V97	1
186	360203610 M4006 / n Ring Distanz. Mot. Alu	1
187	240185810 90808010n Guy 550000 Cent.	1
188	280189701 90892705 Auction DEFL. 550000	1
189	360291010 90892608n Supp. Man. Left To 560000	1
190	360291110 90892607n Supp. Man. Right To 560000	1
191	320189801 90892706 Spring DEFL. BTS 55 V97	1
192	290165901 Ron. 14x8,5x1,8 32 Vega (528 610)	1
193	190189610 90892704 Frame basket BTS 55v97	1
194	24026410 Ass. Ant. 550000 New Pin With R.	1
195	270205310 90892938 Lama BTS 53	1
196	270194010 M4358 Blade 490000 Mirage	1
197	220076210 Lever Fr. Sc. Lar. Black	1
198	240193610 M4954 Guy Ass. 490000	1
199	240186110 90808041n Ass. Ant. Mirage Running out	1
200	3601194510 M4138 Carter Copriassale Mirage	1
201	180168300 101214ng Sac. Canvas 48 BTS Alu Granja	1
202	210060610 Man. Sup. Sc Mon Tondo	2
203	150167701 101100/1 DEFL. Post. 48 / bts Alu	1
204	360179710 051208 / n Carter Ass. Post. 48 BTS Alu	1
205	150189525 90892700g DEFL. Alu 53 V97 Gray	1

The Quantity shown may be subject to change

In case of insurgency of any controversy related to the translation of present document, the Italian version has official value.

Prog.	Description	Quantity
206	180166810 071214/0 Sac. Canvas 53 BTS Alu Black	1
207	190168110 101202/0 frame Cest. 48 BTS Alu	1
208	190189610 90892704 Frame basket BTS 55 V97	1
209	Various Components	1
210	200095116 Wheel D.180 Eco. 1004 Yellow	318
211	250234400 92100303 Acc. Plast. L. 1140mm Capr.	422
212	180011400 Sac. Canvas 475/540 St. omega à € € ??	5
213	180284300 Sac. Canvas 525. I St Mega Gia. 1028	5
214	180285600 Sac. Canvas 475 White St. Sungarden	5
215	180269310 Sac. Canvas X Semicesto New Short	5
216	180285400 Sac. Canvas 415 White St Sungarden	5
217	210006510 Man. Inf. 525 Black	2
218	270267100 Hub L. 485000/5200 Diam. 25mm	10
219	270266500 Hub For 45-54 Tr. Diam. 25mm	20
220	270237500 Hub L. 485000/5200 Diam. 22mm	10
221	070199010 90892881 Carter Cop. Cin. X Lam. V03	5
222	180285500 Sac. Canvas 470 St Sungarden. lanca	5
223	070015800 Screw Isol Lama. M10x30	5
224	230010900 Fr. cable L. 1280	10
225	230032100 Fr. cable L. 1240	10
226	230237200 Tr cable. Rid. Granja Orig. L. 1350	5
227	230246000 Tr cable. X Traz. Ant. X 5200	5
228	310047800 Cin. Tr. Z10x31 1/2 5253v	5
229	210060510 Man. Inf. Sc. Tron. Short	2
230	210042010 Man. Sup. L. 410/360 Black	2
231	220008310 Lever Tr. L. Larg. 490	1
232	270112610 Lama Sl./m. 502mm Tr.	10
233	200244100 Wheel 150 Mezz. Cer To Cus Ura	851
234	200262800 200 Wheel Tr. X High Wheels	270
235	200244300 200 Wheel Tr. Mezz. Cer X Cus Ura	260
236	270104610 Lama 450x50x3,5 Alet.	20
237	180005410 Sac. 475/540 Black Canvas	170
238	200114400 Wheel 230 Tas. Tr. Xcus.	880
239	200054800 Wheel 150 Tas. Boc.	1556
240	200055000 Wheel 150 Tas. X Cus.	2170
241	200095110 Wheel D. 180 Eco Black	895
242	200244300 200 Wheel Tr. Cer Mezz X Cus Ura	671
243	200013600 Wheel 200 Tas. Tr. X Cus.	46
244	200055000 Wheel 150 Tas. X Cus.	14
245	200128400 Wheel 150 Prof. Nuo X Cus	10
246	200109710 Wheel D.150 Eco. Black	1817

The Quantity shown may be subject to change

In case of insurgency of any controversy related to the translation of present document, the Italian version has official value.

Prog.	Description	Quantity
247	200092100 Wheel 180 Tb Ura	1940
248	200239100 Wheel Alt. D. 130 Foro D.12	134
249	200128700 Wheel 200 Prof.nuo X Cus	396
250	200128500 Wheel 180 Pro.nuo X Cus	38
251	200263200 Ruota200 Mezz. Cer Bushings Ura	1000
252	200128400 Wheel 150 Prof.nuo X Cus	460
253	360000901 Rack Alz.	1710
254	Without Cod. Alz rack.	400
255	180005310 Sac. 415 Black Canvas	60
256	180040610 Sac. 470 Black Canvas	31
257	360069801 (18323bch) Rack Ass. Pos.	2550
258	290175203 90803080 A Cup Spring 10,5x50x2,5	500
259	270266500 Hub For 47-54 Tr. Diam 25mm.	1370
260	210006410 Man. Sup. El. Black	146
261	210042010 Man. Sup. Sc. 210005810 More Impugnat.	180
262	140040700 Conv. Inf. Vent. Small	121
263	140016010 Cap. Elettr External.	189
264	180289700 Sacc. You. For Semicesto Along St. Ton. Lam.	210
265	180289614 Sac. You. For Semicesto Short Red 3000	270
266	180289600 sac.te For Semicesto Short Ton St. Lam	400
267	240002410 Ass. Ant. 415 Cent.	63
268	240002710 Ass. Post. 415ce T	55
269	220118214 Brake Lever / bbc For 5650 Red RAL3000	2
270	220118210 Brake Lever / bbc For 5650 Black	17
271	220008214 Lever Fr. Sc. Red Ral. 3000	170
272	220118240 Brake Lever / bcc For 5650 Arg. B04	11
273	220107640 Lever Tr. Sc. 5650 Arg. B04	4
274	Various levers	11
275	240002910 Ass. Pos. 475/540 Tr.	240
276	360114310 Crusc. Width. Ae 440	49
277	150264910 DEFL. 475/540 Black New Line	95
278	070086510 Musetto 525 New	170
279	520002000 Ass. Tr. Comp. 525 Wheels Nu.	6
280	210060510 Man. Inf. Sc. Tron. Short	37
281	240007910 Ass. Ant. 525 Black	64
282	200293715 Cop. D114 5 Spokes Ura White	1000
283	200294115 Cop. D225 5 Spokes Ura White	900
284	Together Of Components For Axle	164
285	360199101 90892877 Lever Alzaruote 46v03	240
286	240235010 Axle Post. Lam. 47/53 Granja V2700	75
287	190073110 (27082noi) Tel. 27077 43/48 basket	75

The Quantity shown may be subject to change

In case of insurgency of any controversy related to the translation of present document, the Italian version has official value.

Prog.	Description	Quantity
288	Sg1710001008 Ring Fis. Motor More Tras. T250 Rr 3001	64
289	Sg1710050133 Transmission To T250f2012	16
290	Sg1710023008 Transmission For T.35	3
291	270237500 Hub L.485000 / 5200 Diam. 22mm	870
292	360248301 Lever Alz. Post. High Wheels	1270
293	Grrri90710012 Support Electric Motor Sca	107
294	190086010 frame basket 525 Ap.	240
295	110270600 Chassis 5210 Tr. 3ini1 (lam.)	83
296	2009090034 Cop. D. 150 Tr. R.1028 Yellow	430
297	Basket	1
298	Body Plastic Cutters	1
299	360069601 (18217bch) Lever Alz. Ever.	1066
300	270267810 Blade 460x50x3 480000 Sc.versio.mega	978
301	210094110 Man. Inf. X Professor Tron.	418
302	200293826 Cop. D134 Breeds Ura Gray Silver	1020
303	200293734 Cop. D114 5 Spokes Ura Yellow R. 1028	940
304	150091810 DEFL. Mülchi G Black	340
305	210094310 Man. Sup. Sc. Mon D.25 Prof	116
306	180285500 Sac. Canvas 470 White St. Sungarden	535
307	180284300 Sac. Canvas Mega 525 Black St Gia 1028	21
308	180285600 Sac. Canvas 475 White St. Sungarden	320
309	Sac Canvas 180285400 415 Garden St. On White	149
310	180011400 Sac. Canvas Mega 475/540 St.	148
311	180269410 Sac. Long Canvas X Semicesto New	21
312	180269310 Sac. Canvas X Semicesto New Short	135
313	240217010 Ass. Post. 470/540 Sp. Tube	205
314	240002610 Ass. Ant. 475/540 Cent	190
315	150227210 90710020 deflector Scarif. 400 Black	11
316	240002910 Ass. Pos. 475/540 Tr.	1
317	100176300 M5559 Gear For wheel 230 42-46	1000
318	080250000 Rid. 550/560000 Alu	174
319	200293726 Cop. D114 Five Races Ura Gray Silver	970
320	200294126 Cop. D225 Five Races Ura Gray Silver	650
321	200090026 Cop. D.150 Tr. Silvergrao Gray	910
322	200293815 Cop. D.134 Five Races Ura White	930
323	200293915 Cop. D.150 5 Spokes Ura White	1010
324	Sg1710108033 handle Sup. Dx X T250f Bs5.0 2012	30
325	Sg1710107033 handle Sup. Left X T250f 2012 Saccon	30
326	Sg1700010008 Disco Cover Cutter X T250 Red R3001	15
327	Sg1700010133 Disc cutter C. X T250 Ros. R3001 2012	100
328	Sg1700280133 Tube To Colleg. Man. T250f-t360n 2012	19

The Quantity shown may be subject to change

In case of insurgency of any controversy related to the translation of present document, the Italian version has official value.

Prog.	Description	Quantity
329	Sg1700010008 Disco Cover Cutter X T250 Black R3001	15
330	530006900 53000700 5300068 Together cutter External Internal X T250	12
331	Sg170062133 Plate Cont. Cing. Black T360 2012	9
332	Sg1700386133 Disco Cover Cutter X T360 Rosso 2012	14
333	Sg6100431133 Pulley T360 Mot. Doppiagola 2012	9
334	Sg0510012017 Motor Mg710 X Tillers (zs210)	1
335	Sg1700627133 Wheel Hub For External T360 2012	296
336	Sg1700600133 Square Plate For thick. Mot. 2012	9
337	Sg6100430133 Pulley For T360 Big Blue 2012	9
338	Sg1700608133 plate Supp. Spur N 2012 T360	9
339	Sg1700609133 handle Tubular Ant. T360 N.	9
340	Sg1700601133 plate Fis. Cop. Cin. T360 Ne. 2012	9
341	Sg1700610133 plate Supp. Mot. T360 Black (right) in 2012	9
342	Sg2700003133 Wheel D. 153x40 Black D.26 2012	12
343	Together Sg0600000308 Endowment T35	30
344	Sg0510023023 Mot. Haote Mg 300 To Motozappe	8
345	Engines A Blast To Cutters Various Types	4
346	Sg1700625133 Tree Change T360 2012 (2018)	6
347	Sg17006119133 Lever Gearbox T360 2012 (2016)	5
348	100176300 M5559 Gear For wheel 230 42-46	119
349	Sg1700411008 Cable Plug T250f Frese	45
350	Transmission Pulleys + Sticks + Screw	20
351	310280200 Strap Tr. Z10 X 27 1/2 470000	135
352	310177300 97047301 Belt Sp. Z762	6
353	Sg1700619133 Lever Gearbox T360 2012 (2026)	7
354	Sg5200022133 enlarged. Double Change T360 / 12 (2022)	8
355	Sg4500015000 Bearing Relubr. Exchange 6205 T360 / 12 (2043)	10
356	Sg9500007000 Seal Exchange T360 2012 (2049)	30
357	Sg9500008000 Seal Exchange T360 / 12 (2050)	20
358	Sg4700004000 Bearing Relubr. Rollers Change T360 / 12 (2041)	35
359	Sg4700001000 Rollers Bearing Relubr Change T360 / 12 (2040)	5
360	070193210 M57 10a Cap lever Alt Wheels V94	415
361	070015800 Screw Isol Lama. M10x30	120
362	Rco74200086 Sacco Collection BVN / Isn	1
363	Timing belts for Stg5070	20
364	Rco13001780 head Wire Spool Rt1530	10
365	Rco12103165 Protection Head Wire From Rt1525	1
366	Rco13005040 head Wire Spool Rt1525 From	10
367	Rco12105066 cover head Wire From Rt1525	3
368	Rco27190883 Tree C / pinion Ks1500b	1
369	Sg1700624133 Tree Change T360 2012 (2016)	5

The Quantity shown may be subject to change

In case of insurgency of any controversy related to the translation of present document, the Italian version has official value.

Prog.	Description	Quantity
370	Sg1700540133 Scodellino Bia. Iron X B & S 2012	18
371	Sg1700541133 Scodellino In Iron X Cus. 2012	12
372	Bearing 6907 Zz 20 PC8	42
373	Rcoegh168g06 Stop switch Mg700	5
374	RcOegh169j04 Ignition Coil Mg700	4
375	Rcoeth168h09 Carburetor Cpl Mg700	5
376	Rcoeth168i03 Air Filter Mg700	8
377	Starting Rcoeght152i01 Cpl MG300	6
378	310220500 90805062 Belt 670spz Sca	10
379	Rcoeght152e03 Air Filter MG300	10
380	270251610 Lama 485000alu V.07	1
381	Sg0300005008 Lama Left Black For T35	48
382	Skate To Snow	8
383	300105801 pulley. Tr.3v 540alu-prof.bbc	7
384	Sg0300004008 Lama Dx Black X T35	59
385	Sg0300002008 Lama Left Black X T250	13
386	Sg1700031008 Hub For milling Internal T250 Black	5
387	Sg950003008 seal Transm. T250 (2,013)	49
388	Sg9600154008 Washer thick. Transm. T250 (2008)	50
389	Sg1700528000 Lower Chain Broadcasting. T35 (2011)	16
390	Sg1700433008 Dust Tree T250 (2005)	48
391	Sg1700518000 Lower Chain Broadcasting. T35 (2011)	2
392	Sg4500003000 Bearing 47x25x12 Transm. T250	43
393	Sg9500002000 Seal Transm. T250 40x25x7	45
394	Sg4500002000 Bearing Inf. Transm. T250 Conical	45
395	Sg5700008008 Tree Transm. T250 C / screw Without End	1
396	Sg4200015008 Spring Disc Clutch T250	94
397	Carburetor Lm 610	2
398	Sg1800081003 Wheel Loader External Traz. 6070th / lte	17
399	Sg2000203000 Pin It Ur. Turbine 5070-6070 E / lte	30
400	Sg9200001003 belt traction 6070th / ltez800	10
401	Sg9200002003 belt Turbine 6070 E / lte 950	14
402	Sg0300003008 Lama Dx Black XT250	6
403	280071600 (21265) Buss X Tr. Bronzina	600
404	Various Components	1
405	Snowplow Fireplace	2
406	Oil Cap Filter Cap And Gasoline	2
407	Hubs	100
408	060017300 Cond. 12mf 1000/1200 / 1300w	190
409	360033300 Brake Lama BBC (200279)	14
410	180026710 Sac. 450/525 Black Canvas	4

The Quantity shown may be subject to change

In case of insurgency of any controversy related to the translation of present document, the Italian version has official value.

Prog.	Description	Quantity
411	Sg5700004008 Internal Gear Transm. T250	47
412	310163300 Cin. Tr. Z10x30 1 / 2x525 3vpul.65	9
413	Sg0300041133 Lama Dx Black X T360 2012	3
414	Sg0300040133 Lama Left Black X T360 2012	6
415	Sg0300003133 Lama Dx Black X T250 2012	20
416	Sg0300002133 Lama Left Black X T250 2012	20
417	270181810 90800115 Lam. 430000/440000 Sp + Sc Tr	5
418	270200810 90892774 Lama 37 Poly Ep3	10
419	290182801 90805045 Tek Screw Te4,8x45	1000
420	280069301 (18292) Wheel Pin Ass. Sp.	155
421	180157710 Sac. 33ul Black Canvas	3
422	Sg9200001000 strap Z725 For T35 Toothed	15
423	290067003 (15229) Screw Umf 3 / 8,Ä X 2,Ä	200
424	Sg8300182008 Ring Spacer Black X B & S	46
425	300287410 90710050 Pulley Mot. Car Elet.	5
426	Sg9200002003 belt Turbine 6070th / lte950	16
427	washers	1000
428	2900220001 (15430) Ron. 13x24x2,5 Uni6592	1455
429	360065701 (14020) Ron. Bloc. Sagom Lama.	6
430	300119201 Puleg. Tr. 3v 540 Alu / prof.	3
431	290192001 Mx 518 Cotter Uni 8833 A1.5	215
432	290046601 90805502 Screw Aut. TCTC 4,2x45	430
433	290090801 90807555 Retention Starlock D8	670
434	070216900 92100130 Doors automatic cap. Chas boost	455
435	Retention	800
436	270299410 X Fan 480000 El 1800w 2012	68
437	070198710 90892772 Fan X Lam. SP46	154
438	360171201 070220/0 Piast. Closing Post. 53bts	20
439	360204901 90808004z Lever Get up. Bts53	91
440	270268000 Hub Sp 414 754 X X Tree D25 Mm	20
441	270165410 041301/7 Lama X 4800 Els. Tr	15
442	270177810 90892939 Blade X-485000 Alu	45
443	270194010 M4358 Blade 490000 Mirage	12
444	270194110 M4331 Blade 560000 Monarch	29
445	Kap21341 Spring	300
446	310183900 90805066 Belt Gtm 850 Spzx X 55m	44
447	070174510 90892854 will cover. Int. Bts Exhausting	20
448	360193901 M4793 rack Reg. Alt. Mir Mnc	20
449	X Hub 560000	7
450	360264110 plate Fis. Man. Inf. 55/56/485000	20
451	070205610 90892945 Semiboc. X Ass. Post. B53v00	100

The Quantity shown may be subject to change

In case of insurgency of any controversy related to the translation of present document, the Italian version has official value.

Prog.	Description	Quantity
452	320194301 M4223 spring Reg. Cen. 490000-560000	20
453	200177635 Cop. Rotate 230 Gia. R. 1028 EMPTY.	20
454	270205200 90892900 Blade holder 53 Alu Short	32
455	310183900 90805066 We Ghia Gtn Spzx 850 X 55 M.	31
456	100071300 (20011) I Granaggio Tr. Between left	95
457	Nut M 13x20x2,5	280
458	100071400 (20010 I Granaggio Tr. Right Between	150
459	Rco75000438 Clutch Bell Pcs 2525	4
460	Rco75000462 handle Sup. Cpl Pcs 2525	4
461	Rco75000452 Avviatorr Complete Pcs 2525	2
462	310117000 90805067 Cin. Tr. Z10x32 5403v / MULC	86
463	360205110 070630/0 Piast. Copriass. Post. Bts53	20
464	070204510 908927002n Support DEFL. 53 BTS V97	20
465	270205310 90892938 Lama Bts53	20
466	070193710 M4920 Carter Cop. Cingh. Mnc	20
467	070166310 070624/1 Carter Copricin. 53bts Alu.	20
468	360192210 Mf4830 lever Alzaruote Mou	30
469	360167701 100214/0 Pa. Fis. Ass. Ant. bTS Flat	30
470	360204801 060220/0 ceram. Stop Ass. Post. Traz.	30
471	360297301 Pia. Fiss. Ass. Pos. Tr. Cut Sports	30
472	320189801 90892706 Spring DEFL. Bts55 V97	30
473	070195310 M2990 Axle Bushing Mir Mnc	30
474	07167210 100215/0 Guide X Ass. Ant. 485/550	30
475	070191910 Mx 588 Imp. Spherical lever Reg. Alt. Mou	30
476	280189701 90892705 Auction DEFL. 550000	30
477	360291010 90892608n Sup. Man. Left X 560000	20
478	360291110 90892607n Sup. Man. Dx X 560000	20
479	360337701 M4188 Prot. Axle Monarch	20
480	Rco75000471c Chain 42 3/8 X Carving Teeth	12
481	Rco75000345 carburettor Compl PKS 4240	1
482	RCO 00000003 Carving Kit For 25cm bar	16
483	Sg6100005003 Gearwheel Transm. Stg60703	24
484	For Pulley Belts	20
485	Rco75000471 Chain 2525 Pcs 40 Teeth 3/8 inch 1.3 Mm.	12
486	Rc75000470 bar Chainsaw Pcs 2525 25cm.	12
487	0700096527 Pom. Com. Acc. Red R3002	860
488	360070201 (18342bch) Lever Alz. Ever.	90
489	060097900 Car. Batt. New AE	73
490	200021510 Wheel D.125 Eco. Black	32
491	180166810 071214/0 Sac. Canvas 53bts Alu Black	18
492	140187134 90837333 Cover Cap. Yellow R1028	62

The Quantity shown may be subject to change

In case of insurgency of any controversy related to the translation of present document, the Italian version has official value.

Prog.	Description	Quantity
493	150192110 90892700m DEFL. Alu Black 53v97	30
494	210219810 Handle Inf. Scarif. 530 Black	35
495	240226710 Axle Ant. Sca 460	50
496	150226410 90710446 deflector Scarif. 460 Black	16
497	Frame Scarif basket. To 460	14
498	Kap10194 Charger For Accumulators	21
499	360204410 080626 / No Ring Dist. Mot. Vern 55bts	20
500	080233700 reductive. 440/470/480 New Ve 2002	8
501	Sw1230 3ah 12v Battery	46
502	240237410 M4789 Guy 560000 Alu Monarch	19
503	240185810 90808010m Guy 550000 Cent	20
504	080072500 (21337) Ridutt. K48 K43 El	5
505	080105700 reductive. Traz. Anter.	20
506	070201010 90892880 Carter Cop. Ass. Running out	121
507	200021510 Wheel D.125 EO Black	66
508	240237610 90892943 Ass. Post. Monarch Exhausting	20
509	150189510 Ms769 DEFL. Post. Mirage	15
510	080085500 reductive. 470/540/525 N. Ver.	21
511	200021610 Wheel D.160 Eco Black	100
512	240186010 90808040 Ass. Ant. Monarch. exhaust	20
513	080110500 reductive. 470/540/525 N. Ver. Eco	7
514	270194110 M4331 Blade 560000 Monarch	22
515	240264510 Ass. Ant. 550000 New Pin With R	20
516	060258300 Cond. 25mf X 1600w	84
517	360028600 Joint Handle Right (200276)	83
518	360029700 Joint Left Handle (200276)	80
519	200107710 250 Alu Wheel Tr. Xcus	91
520	180189400 Sac. Canvas 470 stamps. Fox Garden	34
521	180225810 90710220 Sac. Canvas Sca 530 S00 Black	50
522	180162300 Sac. Canvas Profes. Fox Garden St	110
523	070093910 90892962 (21411) Man. Brake Plast. Ever.	1700
524	070028110 Carter Copr. 525 (200110)	130
525	070187516 90892346 Shell Rubber Yellow L.630	1200
526	220008310 Lever Tr. Sc. Black	700
527	270266500 Hub For 47-54 Tr. 25mm Diameter	2078
528	280269601 Ron. Bloc. Lama Temp. Thickness 4mm	25000
529	520003700 Ass. Traz. Granja D.230 Half Cer	100
530	240089310 Ass. Pos. 525 Tr. New	220
531	170265110 insert Rigid Semicesto Short	156
532	170265210 Iserto Semicesto Rigid Along	400
533	210109410 Man. Sup. For Sc Eco 410	21

The Quantity shown may be subject to change

In case of insurgency of any controversy related to the translation of present document, the Italian version has official value.

Prog.	Description	Quantity
534	210006510 Man. Inf 525 Black	40
535	070199010 90892881 Carter Cop. Cin. For Lam. V03	110
536	210093710 Man. Sup. Sc. Eco Straight	980
537	210234010 Man. Sup. Sc. Black Granja Palettat.	127
538	140186810 90837329 Conveyor Sup. 47/48	240
539	240235210 Axle Post. Lam. 43/44 Granja V2007	200
540	210213210 Man. Inf. Scarif. 400 Black	150
541	070220310 Carter	250
542	530006700 Together cutter East. For T250 Sx 2012	96
543	Sg1700281133 Support handle Trapez. Black 2012	41
544	Together Sg0600000408 Sperone T250f	78
545	Sg1700282133 Man. Inf. Black AU T250f 2012	60
546	Sg1700324133 Carter Cover F For T250 Ro. R3001 2012	60
547	Sg8300179133 Carter Cover Cin. For T360 R3001 2012	9
548	Sg17006031 Carter Cover Frese For T360 R3001 12	35
549	Sg17004951 plate Reg Neck Gray 2012	9
550	Sg1700029133 Spur wheel carrier T250f Black 2012	6
551	Sg1700611233 Plate Sup. Mot. T360 Black (left) in 2012	9
552	Sg1710098033 Man. Sup. T360 2012	8
553	Sg1700494133 Porta Manicolare Tubular Rosso 2012	1
554	210234110 Handle Sup. Sc. 550 / 560alu Tondo	325
555	190227310 90710200 Frame basket Sca400	70
556	210094340 Man. Sup. D.25 Prof. Silver B04	38
557	240227510 Front Axle Sca400	800
558	140186810 90837329 Conveyor Sup. 47/48	200
559	210213210 Handle Inf. Scarif. 400 Black	34
560	360144501 Sup. Wheel Ant. Tr. He Rupte	2480
561	360113601 Lever Alz. Ever. Tr. Ant.	5930
562	Sg1710050133 XT transmission 250f 2012	40
563	Transmission	1
564	Motozappa Used T360	1
565	Together Sg1719005034 cutter Inter OX T250 Left	24
566	Together Sg1719003034 cutter X T250 Left Outside	24
567	Together Sg1719002034 cutter X T35 Dx	10
568	Together Sg1719006034 cutter Internal X T250 Dx	29
569	Together Outside Sg1719004034 cutter X T250 Dx	29
570	Together Sg1719001034 cutter X T35 Left	10
571	Sg1710078008 Handle Upper Left X T35	6
572	Sg1710079008 Handle Upper Right X T35	11
573	Support handles X T35	5
574	250032300 Acc. Plast. L. 1025 Mm	1670

The Quantity shown may be subject to change

In case of insurgency of any controversy related to the translation of present document, the Italian version has official value.

Prog.	Description	Quantity
575	Carter Cover Lama X T250f	3
576	Upper Left To Handle T250f	9
577	Upper Right To Handle T250f	18
578	Cable Plug Frasa For T250f	9
579	Sg1700670133 lever Inn. Black Frese Saccon 2012	11
580	Sg1700274133 Grip Handle Black D26 2012	32
581	Support Inf. Handles T250f	5
582	Fixing Ring Drive Engine	4
583	Support handles Fixing	4
584	Disc Cover Cutter	8
585	Spacer Ring	9
586	Support Transmission Mounting Frame And Handle	3
587	Together Sg0600000108 Endowment T250f Ohv6.0	8
588	160016200 Base Mot. Ele.	115
589	060085400 Cond. 16MF 110/1300/1600 Atb	626
590	040164800 00100814 Mot. L / s 13 / 1400w PI + lam.	581
591	040080700 (10226) Mot. Elet. 1100w Fr.	240
592	040064000 (10229) Mot. Elec. 1800w Fr.	139
593	040164900 00100814 Mot. L / s 1400w PI	63
594	040164700 00100812 Mot. Atb 1300w PI / 1500 W Lam	85
595	320006001 Spring Def Right 415/475/549	16000
596	320005901 Spring Def Sx 415 475/540	13000
597	360219600 90710110 Support Bearing Spa	1300
598	270112610 Lama SI / m 502mm Tr.	380
599	270095010 Lama SI / m 502mm	5
600	270104610 Des Lama 450x50x3,5 Alet.	35
601	360219500 90710173 Compass Alb Sca With Smuss	10
602	23011960 Cable X3v Fr Manettino Met.	410
603	280282701 X Pivot Support Wheel d.350	500
604	290067701 M10 Nut With Washer	3300
605	280033001 Auction Def 37/525 L325	630
606	230237200 Tr cable. Rid. Granja Prig. L.1350	72
607	310015100 Cin Tr. Z10x29 1/2 525/540 (10x750)	660
608	300259100 90710063 Pulley Tree Sca Alu	417
609	360280800 Support belt pulley You tend Ripper	580
610	280221401 90710065 Screw Adjustment Altez Sca	113
611	070220400 90710090 Carter Bearing Relubr Sca	165
612	070221510 90710069 Knob raised Sca	1170
613	360220100 Drive Belt Sca	345
614	360219901 90710015 / z Support Carter Tras Sca	31
615	280198801 90710162 Compass Knives Scarif	1440

The Quantity shown may be subject to change

In case of insurgency of any controversy related to the translation of present document, the Italian version has official value.

Prog.	Description	Quantity
616	090219400 90710175 Bearing 6004 2rs Sca	1920
617	250039600 Cable Accessories 1280 Mm	156
618	280227601 Auction Def L.505 Scarif 400 D6	410
619	2702224300 90710131 Tree X Knives Sca400	49
620	360221301 90710066 plate Reg Height Sca	1305
621	300287410 90710050 Pulley Mot. Scar Elet.	770
622	270022400 Ve. Port. X370	70
623	Cav 230010900 fr. L.1280	1430
624	360030310 Carter Lam 525 (200058) Black	42
625	070069510 (18309) Imp. Lev.e Sing.	3110
626	360087710 Rear bulkhead 525	335
627	270168410 Blade holder 101317/7 To Lam El BTS V94	1020
628	230032100 Cable L.1240 Fr.	600
629	320006900 Spring Sol. 415/475/540	3090
630	300175101 90803032 Pulley Mot. Tr. Plastic	1830
631	320108101 Spring Def Dx X Prof.	450
632	300119201 Puleg. Tr. 3v 540alu / prof.	320
633	270262310 Blade 420x50x3 430 / 440000sc + El.	225
634	070019242 Knob handle M8 Gr Orange R20	600
635	230225400 Cable Plug Ripper L.970	85
636	Cable 250038400 Acc. L.1180 Mm	110
637	230246000 Tr cable. X Traz. Ant X 5200	2
638	070198210 Knob M8 Black Bts Along Hub	1540
639	320027900 Spring Sol. X 525	960
640	Robur	2
641	A combustion engine for rotary tiller Briggs & Stratton 158cc.	5
642	Motor A Blast To Motozappa Briggs & Stratton	1
643	Motor A Blast To Mowers MG400	1
Goods Located in Viganò (LC)		
644	Chassis To Cutters Various Sizes	200
645	060057209 & s Wiring A and B	500
646	Tightening Nut	300
647	060097900 Battery Chargers	375
648	Keys And Starting Blocks	300
649	Electric cables Ignition	200
650	190227310 Frame basket Ripper 400	200
651	210225210 Handle Lower Scar. 460 Black	45
652	150225310 deflector Scarif. 530 Black	100
653	Front Axle Scarif. 530	400
654	190219110 Frame Scarif basket. 530	300
655	230058100 Cable BBC Capro + Manettino	124

The Quantity shown may be subject to change

In case of insurgency of any controversy related to the translation of present document, the Italian version has official value.

Prog.	Description	Quantity
656	Together Deflector Bar guard X Decespugliatore	450
657	Electric Car Sungarden 1300 W	1
658	Mowers Mega Evolution	1
659	Tosa Electric Grass 1800 Without Wheels Post.	1
660	Mowers Dv98	1
661	TSB S510 Mowers A blast PRC Yellow missing Canvas Bag E 1 Wheel	1
662	Together 530003100 Electric Motor 1600 W Granja	60
663	Sc3300375133 Single Handle For Decesp.	800
664	Sc8300205133 Bush Ant Vibrant To impugn. Sing.	800
665	Sacc. Canvas Ripper For Various Types	1020
666	Electric motor 1600 W	430
667	A Mitsubishi Motor Explosion GT240	34
668	Mowers Handles Various Sizes	20
669	Rotate 350 Cucinetto	890
670	Together Auctions For Despugliatore	520
671	Pump Immersion Ct3274	2
672	Pump Immersion Ct4274	1
673	Chassis To Ripper Not Painted	336
674	200239100 Front Wheel D.130 Forum 12	1300
675	050050300 Interruttore Electric 1250mm	350
676	360096700 Brake Lama Complete For New BBC	250
677	Lawnmowers A Chinese Bang With Pivoting wheels (complete And New)	1
678	Motor Briggs & Stratton 500	1
679	Motor Briggs & Stratton 575	1
680	Motor A Blast For tillers Koheler 14hp	2
681	Motor A Blast To Motozappa	1
682	For 208cc motor-driven rotary tiller Ducar	3
683	Motor A Blast For Lawnmowers 140cc Ohv	1
684	Motor A Blast To Mowers Koheler XT Series	2
685	Electric lawn mowers On Garden	1
686	Motor A Blast For Lawnmowers	1
687	Electric Lawnmower 1000w	1
688	Complete Electric Lawnmower From Assemble	3
689	Mowers Tonino Lamborghini Complete And New	2
690	motozappa T35	1
691	Reducers Various Ex. Cod. 080245700 And Others	940
692	A speed reducer 080043300 Three	250
693	Sg3310123133 Harnesses	1160
694	Canvas Bags Various Ex. Cod. 180168210 and 180005410	7400
695	200228000 Wheel 350 Cus. Sp.	900
696	040258600 Electric Motors 600w	16

The Quantity shown may be subject to change

In case of insurgency of any controversy related to the translation of present document, the Italian version has official value.

Prog.	Description	Quantity
697	Sg1710083008 Spur Complete X T35	18
698	Sg1700239008 Hub X Cutter T35 Black	10
699	Sg3310376133 Coil Black With Red Thread	800
700	070220300 hood for belt cover Scarificatorr	50
701	Motozappa T35 Not Complete	1
702	Canopy cover Electric Motor	260
703	080190400 reductive. 3vel.	34
704	Grr190892630 Electric Switch 1400w	80
705	200239100 Front Wheel	50
706	Straps Miscellaneous Ex Cod 310206700	120
707	Gri90892839 Brake Cables Mot. Tecumseh	100
708	Gri90892289 Red Handle	1500
709	Gri92100902 Cable Accelerator Complete	11
710	080188000 reducer Mirage	11
711	230187600 Brake Cable Mirage	33
712	120094900 Chas. Traz 5450 / Sp. Alu deep drawn	20
713	Knobs Various Kap15807 Type	3000
714	Ripper handles	35
715	240227510 Axle Ant. Ripper 400	150
716	070200310 Shell On Lever	6000
717	Engines A blast Various Not Complete (cannibalized)	30
718	Complete Axle To Mowers 52	200
719	360203610 Ring Distanz. Mot. Alu.	600
720	Engines Without Starting To Motozappa	2
721	Two-Stroke Engines For Decespugliatore Complete	28
722	Sg0300008008 Lama X X Cutting Decesp. 8 Tips	28
723	Sg2100004000 Screws	4000
724	Sg3300166008 knob With pin	30
725	Sg3300002008 knob With pin M6x40 Black	25
726	Sg3300167008 Support Fixed Handle	28
727	Sg17005631 Handle Security	1000
728	Sg0300035133 Lama Decespugliatore 3 Teeth 255mm	1100
729	Screwdriver In Endowment Doppia Function	300
730	Keys Candles In Endowment	300
731	Hexagonal Keys A Allen	300
732	Wrench 8-10 Mm	300
733	Together with head protection for Decesp. Tip. COd Sg8300014008	27
734	Lawnmowers Not Full Of Tires And Motor Mod. 55cm	7
735	From Motozappa 360 Repair	1
736	From Motozappa 360 Repair	2
737	Motor For Motozappa 3cv Complete	2

The Quantity shown may be subject to change

In case of insurgency of any controversy related to the translation of present document, the Italian version has official value.

Prog.	Description	Quantity
738	motozappa 5hp	1
739	Motozappa 5 Hp	1
740	motozappa 6hp	1
741	For Single Handle Brushcutter	1500
742	Motozappa From Mount	3
743	Machine Elettric Not Complete	1
744	Carter belt cover 5120 Traz.	40
745	070103110 Ring Dist. MULC	60
746	Transmission For Motozappa T35	12
747	Screws Various Boxes 100	34

The Quantity shown may be subject to change

In case of insurgency of any controversy related to the translation of present document, the Italian version has official value.